UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, May 19, 2014

~ -.l".
“TRICT OF

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Bourse Building B104
CHAPTER: 13

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-10773-jkf
14-11396-jKf
14-11556-bif
14-11557-bif
14-11566-elf

9:30 A.M.

Indrawatie Permesardian (Debtor)
Margaret A. Hesterman (Debtor)
Arlene Young (Debtor)

Santa M. Pratt (Debtor)

Kenneth A. Berry (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-10278-bif
14-10390-jkf
14-10678-jkf

14-11575-elf
14-11577-jkf
14-11581-mdc

10:00 A.M.

Jean M Turek (Debtor)

David Kennedy (Debtor)

Shani Strothers-Thompson
(Debtor)

Rosario Robert Mangeri (Debtor)
Zakiyyah Salahud-Din (Debtor)
Aisha L. Morman (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-10213-jkf
14-10867-jKf
14-10901-jkf
14-11067-jkf
14-11226-jKf
14-11296-jkf

14-11568-jKkf
10:30 A.M.

Patrick M. Dorsey (Debtor)
Christina Harris (Debtor)
Marjorie L. Darcy (Debtor)
James H Peterkin (Debtor)
Ethel Deeck (Debtor)
Matthew A. Zabel (Debtor)

Megan A. Zabel (Debtor)

Kimberly Martinez (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-10091-elf
14-10092-jkf
14-10516-jkf
14-11034-jkf
14-11445-jkf

Nim lan Kuong (Debtor)
Michael Nix (Debtor)
Paula Jackson (Debtor)
Andrew G Zettler (Debtor)
Dorothy DiGilio (Debtor)

Represented By
Represented By
Represented By
Represented By
Represented By

Represented By

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By
Represented By

: Bradly E Allen

: Bradly E Allen

: Alan B. Liss

: Alan B. Liss

: Alfonso G. Madrid

: Jeanne Marie Cella
Brad J. Sadek
Bruce J. Trawick

Christian A. Dicicco
Christian A. Dicicco
Christian A. Dicicco

Alan D. Budman

Erik B. Jensen
Donald Williford
David M. Offen
David A. Scholl
Dimitri L. Karapelou
Rebecca K. Mcdowell
Dimitri L. Karapelou
Rebecca K. Mcdowell
Erik B. Jensen

Erik B. Jensen

Erik B. Jensen

Pro Se

: Joseph F. Claffy

: Michael Adam Cohen

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

01/31/2014
02/26/2014
03/02/2014
03/02/2014
03/03/2014

01/13/2014
01/16/2014
01/29/2014

03/03/2014
03/03/2014
03/03/2014

01/09/2014
02/03/2014
02/04/2014
02/14/2014
02/20/2014
02/24/2014

03/03/2014

01/06/2014
01/06/2014
01/23/2014
02/12/2014
02/27/2014



~ -.l".
“TRICT OF

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, May 19, 2014

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-10423-elf
14-10430-elf
14-10845-bif
14-11052-jkf
14-11150-jKkf
14-11269-bif
14-11576-mdc

14-11579-elf
11:30 A.M.

Donna R. Coach (Debtor)

Jacinth M. Brown Roberts (Debtor)

Shirley A. Williams (Debtor)
Lisa Lang (Debtor)

Mary C Cooleen (Debtor)
Neary Chan Heng (Debtor)
Penny Collins (Debtor)
Thomas F Collins (Debtor)
Javina Chamberlain (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-10115-elf
14-10403-jKkf
14-10477-jkf
14-11055-jkf
14-11069-jKkf
14-11243-jkf
14-11332-jkf

12:00 P.M.

Mariko S. Danzy (Debtor)
Kimberly Ann Sordi (Debtor)
Martha M Michel (Debtor)
Tourdours Kirby (Debtor)
Michael J. Domian (Debtor)
Denise Masi (Debtor)
Stephanie Kovacs (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

13-19709-elf

14-10080-bif
14-10138-jkf
14-10329-bif
14-10794-elf

14-10911-mdc
14-11008-jkf

14-11016-mdc
12:30 P.M.

Petrinia L. Perry (Debtor)

Patricia A. Wirsz (Debtor)
Walter J. Blesy (Debtor)
Beverly Edwards (Debtor)
Daniel S. Hunter (Debtor)
Karen M. Hunter (Debtor)
Evelyn Orji (Debtor)
Thomas P. Mullen (Debtor)

Gerald R. Ray (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

13-17803-mdc
14-10096-mdc
14-10371-bif
14-10408-bif
14-10428-¢lf
14-11062-bif

Michael J Simeone (Debtor)
Sesnarine Ramnarine (Debtor)
Evan Troy Baker (Debtor)
Robin L. Holland (Debtor)
Russell E. Kauffman (Debtor)
Debra E. Smith (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By

Represented By
Represented By
Represented By
Represented By

Represented By
Represented By
Represented By
Represented By
Represented By
Represented By

Bruce J. Trawick
Michael Seth Schwartz
Pro Se

Richard J. Kwasny
Scott F. Waterman
Michael J. Halprin
Stanton M. Lacks

Raymond M. Kempinski

Zachary Perlick
Zachary Perlick
Thomas D Kenny
Zachary Perlick
Zachary Perlick
Zachary Perlick
William D. Schroeder

Joseph F. Claffy
Michael D. Ward
Daniel P. Mudrick
Daniel P. Mudrick
Stokes E. Mott

: Jeanne Marie Cella

: Timothy Zearfoss
: Lawrence W. Abel
: Timothy Zearfoss
: Timothy Zearfoss

: Michael D. Ward
:Jon M. Adelstein
: Michael Seth Schwartz
:Jon M. Adelstein
: Michael Seth Schwartz
:Jon M. Adelstein

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

01/17/2014
01/17/2014
01/31/2014
02/13/2014
02/19/2014
02/22/2014
03/03/2014

03/03/2014

01/06/2014
01/17/2014
01/21/2014
02/13/2014
02/14/2014
02/21/2014
02/25/2014

11/04/2013

01/06/2014
01/07/2014
01/14/2014
01/31/2014

02/05/2014
02/11/2014

02/12/2014

09/07/2013
01/06/2014
01/16/2014
01/17/2014
01/17/2014
02/14/2014
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FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

2:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

13-20643-bif Thomas W. Potts (Debtor) Represented By: Shawn J. Lau

14-10065-jkf Lamar Simpson (Debtor) Represented By: Georgette Miller
Bucks Langhorne
CHAPTER: 7

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

10-14495-jkf Barbara A. Kasper (Debtor) Represented By: Jeffery A. Fournier

Mark W Kasper (Debtor)
13-19108-sr Jeffrey Alberto (Debtor) Represented By: Michael P. Kelly

14-11809-mdc  Colleen Marie Jennings (Debtor) Represented By: Thomas L. Lightner
Marvin Wendell Jennings (Debtor)

14-12410-bif Joseph K. Keller (Debtor) Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle
Margaret A Keller (Debtor)

14-12922-mdc  Daniel R. Mayo (Debtor) Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein

14-12951-elf Rita Vega (Debtor) Represented By: David J. Bennethum

14-12953-elf Frances R. Kennedy (Debtor) Represented By: Jeffrey C. Mccullough
John Scott Kennedy (Debtor)

14-13211-mdc  Caroline C. Londero (Debtor) Represented By: Donald Williford

John J. Londero (Debtor)
10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER
14-12966-jkf Bruce Wendell Parker (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se
Sheila Ann Parker (Debtor)
14-13114-sr Linda Shapiro (Debtor) Represented By: Paul H. Young
14-13134-jkf Joshua C. Opielski (Debtor) Represented By: Paul H. Young

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

12/09/2013
01/06/2014

05/28/2010

10/18/2013
03/12/2014

03/31/2014
04/14/2014
04/15/2014
04/15/2014

04/23/2014

04/15/2014

04/21/2014
04/21/2014



